LOTTIE MOON CHRISTMAS OFFERING
Together, we find the lost, give help to the hurting,

share the hope of Christ, and witness God grow His

Church around the world.
Your generosity today changes lives.
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TOGETHER

Shep Helton (chair) - shep@heltonlawlic.com
Buddy Childs - bchilds2@bellsouth.net
Scott Barkley- sbarkley@sbc.net
Andy Bishop - andy.bishop21a@gmail.com
Craig Guyton- guyton.craige@gmail.com
Steve Hawkins - caristeven1980@gmail.com

LOTTIEMOON.COM

Together, we are reaching the nations.

CFBC ELDERS

Our Elders are available to
answer any questions you
might have about CFBC.

Ministerial Staff

Senior Pastor kwalker@cartersvillefirst.com
Associate Pastor sjames@cartersvillefirst.com
Worship Pastor jhuff@cartersvillefirst.com
Student Pastor jmorrow@cartersvillefirst.com
Lisa Lovett  Children's Ministry Director llovett@cartersvillefirst.com
Jamie Azar Preschool Ministry Director  jazar@cartersvillefirst.com
Danny Barker Pastor of Pastoral Care  dbarker@cartersvillefirst.com
Brian Bunce Missions Pastor bbunce@cartersvillefirst.com

Kyle Walker
Steven James
Jon Huff
Jason Morrow

EVENTS
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Sunday, November 16, 2025
Sunday School: 774

CFEBC GIVING REPORT

Worship Attendance: 1149

Weekly Needs: $63,856.00
Received: $46,203.39
Received to Date: $3,003,883.31

T.gegacy; Project

Legacy Project 2025
Received: $3,760.00
Received to Date: $294,329.50

Gather
Grow
Go

Name:

Email:

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

\

November 23, 2025
cartersvillefirst.com
f (o) @cartersvillelst

SERVICES: 9:15/10:45AM

LET’S CONNECT!

Date of Birth:

Date of Birth: ___ /
Spouse Email:
Age/Grade

How did you hear about us? O Web O Friend

O Social Media

O Other

Please continue on back..




Sermon Notes November 23, 2025

2 John 1-4 | The Vitals of our Faith Kyle Walker

WALK IN TRUTH

& IN LOVE & TRUTH!
L True Faith in the (v. 4).
Spend Daily Time in God’s (2 Tim. 3:16-17/Rom. 12:2)
Daily Fellowship with God in (Matthew 6:6)
Daily Pray with your (Eph. 5:25-33/1 Peter 3:7)
Read God’s Word with Your (Deut. 6:4-9)
Be by Someone (2 Timothy 2:2)
Share the with a Lost Person (Acts 1:8) Nov. 30 THE DEC.2
Someone (Matt. 28:19-20) Help us decorate
(Prov. 3:9-10) Cartersville First
. Do with a Small Group of Christians (Acts 2:46)
10 Identify your Spiritual and (Mark 10:45)
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lam a: O Guest O Member O Regular Attender

Decision Made Today:

O I would like to talk with someone about becoming a Christian
O |l am interested in baptism

O I would like to know more about church membership at CFBC
O I would like more information about Sunday School classes
Prayer Request / Praise / Comments:

December 7th | 5:00pm | Lottie Moon Chapel

November 23, 2025




